PKCELL CR-P2 6V 1400mAh LI-MnO2 Battery Supplier
Li-MnO2 Battery CR-P2
Chemical Composition: Li/MnO2
Capacity: 1400mAh
Size: 34.8* 35.8 *19.5mm
Weight:34g
Voltage: 6V
Application: camera, photo, LED flashlight, steam light and so on.

meter(mm)
Max.
Height(mm)
Ref
erence
Weight(g)
TestTempera
ture(°C)
                                          page 1 / 2
CR17345(CR1
23A)
3v 1500.0 10 2 17.0 34.5 16 23±3
CR15H270(CR
2)
3v 850.0 10 2 15.6 27.0 11 23±3
CR17335 3v 1500.0 10 2 17.0 33.5 16 23±3
CR14250 3v 650.0 10 2 14.5 25.0 10 23±3
CR14505 3v 1400.0 10 2 14.5 50.5 17 23±3
CR14335 3v 800.0 10 2 14.5 33.5 13 23±3
CR17450 3v 2000.0 10 2 17.0 45.0 25 23±3
CR17450 3v 2400.0 10 2 17.0 45.0 25 23±3
CR17505 3v 2300.0 10 2 17.0 50.5 28 23±3
CR17505 3v 2700.0 10 2 17.0 50.5 28 23±3
CR18505 3v 2500 10 2 18.5 50.5 35 20±3
CR11108(CR1
/3N)
3v 160.0 1 2 11.6 10.8 3.3 23±3
CR-V3 6v 3000.0 20 2 29X14.5X52 34 23±3